

## Middlesex Water Company Presentation Now Available for On-Demand viewing at RetailInvestorConferences.com

## September 15, 2014

NEW YORK, Sept. 15, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- Middlesex Water Company (NASDAQ:MSEX), a New Jersey based provider of water, wastewater and related services, today announced that the presentation from President and Chief Executive Officer, Dennis W. Doll, is now available for on-demand viewing at <u>RetailInvestorConferences.com</u>. Attendees can view an overview of Middlesex Water, along with an update of recent corporate developments.

LINK: http://retailinvestorconferences.com > red "register/ watch event now" button

Middlesex Water's presentation will be available 24/7 for 90 days. Investors and advisors may download shareholder materials from the "virtual trade booth" for the next three weeks.

Recent Middlesex Water Company Highlights Include:

- · Entry into military base privatization space/Acquisition of water assets of Dover Air Force Base
- Regulatory Approval of Recent Rate Cases in New Jersey and Delaware
- Ridgewood Green RME Renewable Energy Partnership Wins Biogas Project of the Year Award
- Q2 Net Income of \$4.7 million, Basic and Diluted EPS of \$0.29
- \$3.8 Million Water Main Upgrade Under Way in Colonia, NJ
- 41 Years of Consecutive Dividend Increases, Cash Dividends Paid Continually Since 1912

## About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company, organized in 1897, offers a comprehensive suite of services including contract operations, regulated water and wastewater acquisitions, public private partnerships, military base acquisitions and renewable energy/industrial applications. For additional information regarding Middlesex Water Company, visit the Company's Web site at <a href="http://www.middlesexwater.com">www.middlesexwater.com</a> or call (732) 634-1500.

## About RetailInvestorConferences.com

Since 2010, <u>RetailInvestorConferences.com</u>, created by BetterInvesting (NAIC), PRNewswire, and MUNCmedia, has been the only monthly virtual investor conference series that provides an interactive forum for presenting companies to meet directly with retail investors using a graphically-enhanced online platform.

Designed to replicate the look and feel of location-based investor conferences, Retail Investor Conferences unites PR Newswire's leading-edge online conferencing and investor communications capabilities with BetterInvesting's extensive retail investor audience network.

SOURCE Middlesex Water Company